
200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400
−20

−15

−10

−5

0

5
x 10−4

Q1 [12.3]Q2 [18.3] Q3 [14.3] Q4 [8.3] Q5 [12.3] Q6 [18.3] Q7 [14.3] Q8 [8.3] Q9 [12.3] Q10 [18.3] Q11 [14.3] Q12 [8.3] Q13 [12.3] Q14 [18.3] Q15 [14.3] Q16 [8.3] Q17 [12.3]
Kp: 12.43    R*: 2.21 Rs    Teff: 5037.0 K    Logg: 3.78    Fe/H: 0.080

Time [BKJD]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−20 −10 0 10 20 30 40 50 60

−4

−2

0

2

4
x 10−4  

Phase [Days]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−30 −20 −10 0 10 20 30
−4

−2

0

2

4
x 10−4

Sec Depth: 27.6 [11.7] ppm
Sec Phase: 9.399 Days   Sec MES: 3.0
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MES: 12.7    Transits: 16
SNR: 13.4    χ2/DoF: 0.9    Depth: 155.7 [12.3] ppm
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Depth−sig: 85.1% [0.19σ]
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DV Fit Results:

Period = 85.75699 [0.00080] d
Epoch = 162.7158 [0.0075] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.0131 [0.0062]
a/R* = 64.04 [115.28]
b = 0.83 [0.67]

Seff = 18.47 [6.14]
Teq = 529 [44] K
Rp = 3.16 [1.73] Re
a = 0.3910 [0.0894] AU

Ag = 232.89 [252.91]  [0.92σ]
Teffp = 3193 [828] K  [3.21σ]

DV Diagnostic Results:

ShortPeriod−sig: N/A
LongPeriod−sig: N/A
ModelChiSquare2−sig: 74.6%
ModelChiSquareGof−sig: 100.0%
Bootstrap−pfa: 1.88e−36
RollingBand−fgt: 1.00 [15/15]
GhostDiagnostic−chr: −14.24

Centroid−sig: 2.7%
Centroid−so: 1.124 arcsec [1.78σ]
OotOffset−rm: 0.544 arcsec [0.98σ]
KicOffset−rm: 0.465 arcsec [0.86σ]
OotOffset−st: 3/4/3/3 [13]
KicOffset−st: 3/4/3/3 [13]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: 0.77 [10/13]
DiffImageOverlap−fno: 1.00 [14/14]

KIC: 10329196     Candidate: 1 of 1     Period: 85.757 d
KOI: K04446.01     Corr: 0.991
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